Diary Dates for 2020
	Thursday 23rd January
	Sports Hall Final 9.30 am

	Thursday 30th January
	Steve Hutchinson visit

	Monday 3rd February
	Yr 5/6 QuickSticks Final 4pm

	Tuesday 4th February
	Life Education Bus

	Friday 7th February
	Yr 3/4  Able Maths Day

	Monday 10th February
	Multisports Event Yr 3/4

	Tuesday 11th February
	Yr 5/6 Cross Country

	Tuesday 11th February
	Safer Internet Day

	Wednesday 12th February 
	Yr 4 Swimming – Last Session (17)

	Friday 14th February
	GenerosiTea

	Friday 14th February
	Term 3 Ends

	Monday 24th February
	Term 4 Starts

	Tuesday 25th February
	Cross Country at Deer Park 4pm

	Friday 28th February 
	Cross Country at Farmors 4pm

	Tuesday 3rd March
	Jungle Book Workshops

	Thursday 5th March
	World Book Day – Animal theme

	Friday 13th March
	Comic Relief

	Thursday 19th March
	Yr 3/4  Tag Rugby 9.30 am

	Monday 30th March
	Swimming Gala 1 pm

	Wednesday 1st April
	Parents Evening 3.15 pm – 7.30 pm

	Friday 3rd April
	Easter Service & Hat Parade

	Friday 3rd April
	End of Term 4 at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Monday 20th April
	Term 5 Starts

	Thursday 7th May
	British Values Day

	Friday 8th May
	Bank Holiday

	Monday 11th May
	KS2 SATS Week

	Monday 18th May
	Small Schools Football 1pm

	Tuesday 19th May
	Mountain biking & archery

	Thursday 21st May
	End of Term 5

	Friday 22nd May 
	INSET DAY

	Monday 1st June
	Term 6 Starts

	Tuesday 16th June
	Yr 6 Leavers’ Cathedral Service

	Wed 24th/Fri 26th June
	Manor Adventure Residential

	Tues 30th/Wed 1st July
	Yr 6 Farmors’ Day

	Wednesday 15th July
	Musical Performances 1.30 & 6 pm

	Friday 17th July
	Yr 6 Leavers’ Service 9 am

	Friday 17th July
	End of Term 6 at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Monday 20th July
	INSET DAY
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